RESOLUTION
2024-209

WHEREAS, it has been determined by the Tax Collector that the
taxpayers as indicated on the attached Schedule “A” are entitled to overpayment
refunds and;

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the Council of the City of Brigantine to have
these overpayments returned to the respective taxpayers;

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of
Brigantine, County of Atlantic, State of New Jersey, that:

1. The Tax Collector is hereby authorized to make overpayment refunds

in the amount shown and to the taxpayers, as appears on Schedule

“A” which made apart hereof.

2. Copies of the resolution to the Tax Collector



BLOCK

4603

103

306

1207

2501

3003

3203

3703

4205

4700

4702

6105

LOT QUAL

1.06 C0006

19.10 C0010

4.02 CO000B

23

17.04 C0004

28

1.03  C0090

120.02 C000B

27

6.02  C0002

CITY OF BRIGANTINE
OVERPAYMENT REFUNDS

November 12, 2024

NAME

MILANEK, BLAISE
WILSON, ROSS & JANICE
CORELOGIC

AHLUWALIA, SANGEETA

CORELOGIC
DOERR, JAMES

CORELOGIC
BUSSEY, TOM SHANE

CORELOGIC
ACCHIONE, JOSEPH

CORELOGIC
SMITH, JOSEPH

CORELOGIC
MANOS, GONCALA

CORELOGIC
IGNATOSKY, AMY

CORELOGIC
HANSHAW, ROY

CORELOGIC
JONES, TIMOTHY

CORELOGIC
GOODNOW, CARLETON

YEAR-QRT

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

2024-04

AMOUNT

16,253.32

661.16

42411

2,716.53

2,094.40

2,564.49

1,604.59

747.79

1,468.93

1,091.47

747.79

2,095.83



7004

7703

6602

30.08 C0008

CORELOGIC 2024-04 1,524.15
DIORIO, DANIEL

CORELOGIC 2024-04 1,454.18
SPENCER, COLE

CONNOTILLO, JANET & HENRY L 2024-04 417.43
100% DIS VET
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