RESOLUTION 2024-208

WHEREAS, it has been determined by the Tax Collector that the taxpayers as indicated on the attached Schedule "A" are entitled to overpayment refunds and;

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the Council of the City of Brigantine to have these overpayments returned to the respective taxpayers;

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Brigantine, County of Atlantic, State of New Jersey, that:

- 1. The Tax Collector is hereby authorized to make overpayment refunds in the amount shown and to the taxpayers, as appears on Schedule "A" which made apart hereof.
- 2. Copies of the resolution to the Tax Collector

CITY OF BRIGANTINE

OVERPAYMENT REFUNDS

November 12, 2024

BLOCK	LOT	QUAL	NAME	YEAR-QRT	AMOUNT
4603	17		MILANEK, BLAISE	2024-04	16,253.32
103	1.06	C0006	WILSON, ROSS & JANICE	2024-04	661.16
306	19.10	C0010	CORELOGIC AHLUWALIA, SANGEETA	2024-04	424.11
1207	4.02	C000B	CORELOGIC DOERR, JAMES	2024-04	2,716.53
2501	23		CORELOGIC BUSSEY, TOM SHANE	2024-04	2,094.40
3003	17.04	C0004	CORELOGIC ACCHIONE, JOSEPH	2024-04	2,564.49
3203	28		CORELOGIC SMITH, JOSEPH	2024-04	1,604.59
3703	1.03	C0090	CORELOGIC MANOS, GONCALA	2024-04	747.79
4205	5		CORELOGIC IGNATOSKY, AMY	2024-04	1,468.93
4700	120.02	C000B	CORELOGIC HANSHAW, ROY	2024-04	1,091.47
4702	27		CORELOGIC JONES, TIMOTHY	2024-04	747.79
6105	6.02	C0002	CORELOGIC GOODNOW, CARLETON	2024-04	2,095.83

7004		30.08 C0008	CORELOGIC DIORIO, DANIEL	2024-04	1,524.15
7703	*	4	CORELOGIC SPENCER, COLE	2024-04	1,454.18
6602		2	CONNOTILLO, JANET & HENRY L 2024-04 100% DIS VET		417.43

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND LAWFUL COPY OF A RESOLUTION ADOPTED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGANTINE, COUNTY OF ATLANTIC, NEW JERSEY.

AT ITS MEETING OF December 4, 2024

LYNN SWEENEY, RMC

LYNN SWEENEY, RMC CITY CLERK

RECORD VOTE OF COUNCIL ON FINAL PASSAGE

COUNCIL MEMBERS	Y	N	NV	AB
SERA	1			
RIORDAN	1			
KANE	V			
BEW N				
LETTIERI > K	1			
HANEY	V		_	
DeLUCRY				1

X-INDICATES VOTE NV=NOT VOTING AB=ABSENT